JP-180ST AC240V SUS Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner 53L For Train Bearing
Parts
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE, FCC, Rohs
JP-180ST
1 unit

N.W./G.W. 54KG/75KG
Warranty 1 year
Ultrasonic Cleaner's Cleaning effect:
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
   Power
Heating
   Power
Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-120ST 500X300X250 38L 600W 1500W 12pcs
JP-180ST 500X350X300 53L 900W 1500W 18pcs
JP-240ST 550X400X350 77L 1200W 3000W 24pcs
JP-300ST 550X450X400 99L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-301ST 800X300X400 96L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-360ST 600X500X450 135L 1800W 4500W 36pcs
JP-480ST 700X500X500 175L 2400W 6000W 48pcs
JP-600ST 800X600X550 246L 3000W 6000W 60pcs
JP-720ST 1000X600X600 360L 3600W 9000W 72pcs
http:/
http:/
http:/
http:/
http:/
http:/
http:/
http:/
JP-1108ST 1000X900X600 540L 5400W 18000W 108pcs
JP-1144ST 1200X1000X800 960L 7200W 27000W 144pcs
Company Information
Skymen Cleaning Equipment Shenzhen Co., Ltd., which engaged in ultrasonic cleaner field for more than 7 years. Our main products are
ultrasonic cleaner with different capacity.
Our company is a famous ultrasonic manufacturer with R&D, production and sales. High quality product and after sales services is available from